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WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

ISIN:  JP3659000008

Overview

2024/05/16 08:00:00
Price

3,094.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.83% (-26.00)

JP3659000008

9021

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

8,987 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,093.00 JPY (1,300)
3,097.00 JPY (700)
3,120.00 JPY
3,125.00 JPY
3,077.00 JPY
3,120.00 JPY
3,095.5858 JPY
1,494,300
46,257,338.00
3,326

324,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3659000008&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3659000008&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e0e5cd6c5d9fb225f790c18440f5a8f3ea2433e2a87459b666ad43fa1a0a229&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf39647cb0e2b99ba&time=1716007649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71614cb16e8208db69bb453643377dacd35bba3d253d6446b98acc832252995b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7f0035cfeb2df378&time=1716007649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=308812d023b1fe3feb1d45dbc21f8cfc8f8bb822a3a9f667f9d7255ba6af3d63&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d3b9402254001a69&time=1716007649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f643cdb5bfe997af499839f8b17e0ca882da9d9c2117ebca20099a05e1248575&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5778e6e4c179fa27f&time=1716007649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffcec58920c64727b5e7a06e5e962fbaf554675183fadd0e6f5e72cc59b4f611&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c33b9e0ca4c7f1c1&time=1716007649&tool=RSC

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Details

2024/05/16 08:00:00

Price
3,094.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.83% (-26.00)

ISIN JP3659000008
Symbol 9021
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,987 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,093.00 JPY (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 3,097.00 JPY (700)
Open 3,120.00 JPY
High 3,125.00 JPY
Low 3,077.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,120.00 JPY

VWAP

3,095.5858 JPY
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Volume (pcs) 1,494,300
Trading volume 46,257,338.00 Price data
Number of trades 3326 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,122.20 JPY (1,916,420)
Last size 324,900 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,077.22 JPY (2,193,880)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,083.19 JPY (2,177,174)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,028.25 JPY (2,433,106)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3,327.00 JPY (2024/03/25)
Perf (%) +6.63% -0.05% +1.76% YTD Low | date 2,899.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +192.50 -1.50 +53.50 52 Weeks High | date 3,327.00 JPY (2024/03/25)
Beta 0.20 0.34 0.45 52 Weeks Low | date 2,729.00 JPY (2023/10/18)
Volatility 21.53 2136  24.93
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 18.20 EUR 0.00 1
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 3,094.00 JPY 46.26 3,326
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 13:27 18.50 EUR  0.00 8
16
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 18.20 EUR  0.00 1
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 19:29 19.748 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194520281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33063720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680742
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 19:31 18.00 EUR
16

2024/05/ 08:13 18.30 EUR
16

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047279

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JA-WEST

Contact Details
WEST JAPAN RY

2-4-24, Shibata, Kita-ku - 530-8341 Osaka
Telefon: 06-6375-8929

Fax: 06-6376-6053

E-mail: -
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